4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 004
: 46°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

: 19.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 19.06.2025
18.06.2025

24

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2025324M
0191446F
2025434F
0191449F
2025367F
0191421M
0191408F
2025432M
2025370M
0191498F
0191401M
0191419M
0178513M
2025366M
0191426F
1220334M
0191444F
2025325F
2025330M
0191447M
0191497F
0191429F
0191423F
0191420M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:56 GPS
:56 +0
:30 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|IDB111B3E | 19.06 13
|DA27202D | 19.06 13
|[DB134CA9 | 19.06 13
|DB134C64 | 19.06 13
|DBOB1FF9 | 19.06 13
|DBOB1FFC | 19.06 13
|[DB111B1D | 19.06 13
|DA495A09 | 19.06 13
|[DA1813B8 | 19.06 13
|IDB111B0O7 | 19.06 13
|DA495977 | 19.06 13
|DA495891 | 19.06 13
|DA181E48 | 19.06 13:
|DA32969A | 19.06 13
|DBOB2006 | 19.06 13
| DA495A93 | 19.06 13
|DA1814FE | 19.06 13
|DA1817FC | 19.06 13
|DBOB204D | 19.06 13
|DA495A11 | 19.06 13
|DA495B3A | 19.06 13
|IDB111B28 | 19.06 13
|DB134C52 | 19.06 13
|DB111BOB | 19.06 13

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 48741

Benzing 48906145 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 21.06

| FILEON
| SERVER

Marian Florin
26° 43" 59.6'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 08833

E

212368
90002518

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231452_1750341116.pdf

